F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

CYSOING (59)

CHAMPIONNATS INDIVIDUELS

AVENIR
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Nom Prénom

VASSEUR Clémence
BOUJRADA Sarah
VASSEUR Océane
DURANDET Maelys
DUFRESNE Margaux
GALOGER Cécile
DUTOIT Victoire
MARTIN Noélise
DEPRAETER Tiffany
MOTTE Loélia
WINTERSTEIN Fallon
CHARVIN Clara

Association

Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise
Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise
Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise
Alouettes Gym

Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise
Envolée

ASC Jeanne d'Arc

Elan Sportif & Elfes
Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise
Hirondelles

Hirondelles

Hirondelles

Ville

ESTAIRES
ESTAIRES
ESTAIRES

LES HERBIERS
ESTAIRES

DAX

MOUVAUX
LIMOGES
ESTAIRES
VILLEFRANCHE S/S
VILLEFRANCHE S/S
VILLEFRANCHE S/S

Saut

13.100
13.250
13.000
13.100
11.850
12.600
12.600
12.800
12.850
12.000
11.950
12.550

Barres

11.250
10.550
11.150
9.500
9.250
9.050
9.400
8.600
10.050
8.700
9.100
8.300

Poutre

11.500
11.400
10.600
10.850
12.400
11.050
10.550
11.150

9.350
10.650
10.250
10.000

Sol

13.750
12.150
12.250
12.300
11.600
12.000
11.500
11.300
11.500
12.200
11.300
11.700

Total

49.600
47.350
47.000
45.750
45.100
44.700
44.050
43.850
43.750
43.550
42.600
42.550
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